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Description

199102110000
41160

02/11/1991
12:00:00

MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

THAXTON,
BRADLEY B. &
SUS

328 908

199102110000
41260

02/11/1991
12:00:00

MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PATKO,
ANDREW J. &
TERRY

328 908

199102110000
42330

02/11/1991
12:00:00

MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TENNESSEE
FED SAVINGS
BK

328 908

199102110000
42520

02/11/1991
12:00:00

MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILLIAMS,
STACY N.III &
R

328 908

199102110000
42550

02/11/1991
12:00:00

MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TENNESSEE
FED SAVINGS
BK

328 908

199102110000
42610

02/11/1991
12:00:00

MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TENNESSEE
FED SAVINGS
BK

328 908

199102110000
41050

02/11/1991
12:00:00

MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TENNESSEE
FED SAVINGS
BK

328 908

199102110000
41180

02/11/1991
12:00:00

MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TENNESSEE
FED SAVINGS
BK

328 908

199102110000
41530

02/11/1991
12:00:00

MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DANIEL,
ROBERT D. &
RHOND

328 908

199102110000
41840

02/11/1991
12:00:00

MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TENNESSEE
FED SAVINGS
BK

328 908

199102110000
42080

02/11/1991
12:00:00

MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TENNESSEE
FED SAVINGS
BK

328 908

199102110000
42090

02/11/1991
12:00:00

MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON,
TERRY L. &
CATHY

328 908

199102110000
42300

02/11/1991
12:00:00

MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LESTER,
LEON R. &
SANDRA

328 908

199102110000
42220

02/11/1991
12:00:00

MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

THAXTON,
BRADLEY B. &
SUS

328 908


