Searc	ch Criteria	Filters Ap	pplied: Leg	al Seq= 1	,0; Date R	ecorded=	1991; Nan	ne= MIDL	AND MOR	TGAGE C	ORP;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199102110000 41160	02/11/1991 12:00:00	MIDLAND MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	THAXTON, BRADLEY B. & SUS	328	908				
199102110000 41260	02/11/1991 12:00:00	MIDLAND MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PATKO, ANDREW J. & TERRY	328	908				
199102110000 42330	02/11/1991 12:00:00	MIDLAND MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TENNESSEE FED SAVINGS BK	328	908				
199102110000 42520	02/11/1991 12:00:00	MIDLAND MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILLIAMS, STACY N.III & R	328	908				
199102110000 42550	02/11/1991 12:00:00	MIDLAND MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TENNESSEE FED SAVINGS BK	328	908				
199102110000 42610	02/11/1991 12:00:00	MIDLAND MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TENNESSEE FED SAVINGS BK	328	908				
199102110000 41050	02/11/1991 12:00:00	MIDLAND MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TENNESSEE FED SAVINGS BK	328	908				
199102110000 41180	02/11/1991 12:00:00	MIDLAND MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TENNESSEE FED SAVINGS BK	328	908				
199102110000 41530	02/11/1991 12:00:00	MIDLAND MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DANIEL, ROBERT D. & RHOND	328	908				
199102110000 41840	02/11/1991 12:00:00	MIDLAND MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TENNESSEE FED SAVINGS BK	328	908				
199102110000 42080	02/11/1991 12:00:00	MIDLAND MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TENNESSEE FED SAVINGS BK	328	908				
199102110000 42090	02/11/1991 12:00:00	MIDLAND MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON, TERRY L. & CATHY	328	908				
199102110000 42300	02/11/1991 12:00:00	MIDLAND MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LESTER, LEON R. & SANDRA	328	908				
199102110000 42220	02/11/1991 12:00:00	MIDLAND MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	THAXTON, BRADLEY B. & SUS	328	908				